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North American Breeder Listings 

 
 
Arizona  

 Stony Lake Bedlingtons Kristine Mullen 248 214-3781 
 https://stonylakebedlingtons.com/  
 stonylakebedlingtons@yahoo.com 
 

 
California  
 Wildwynds Bedlingtons Tammy Colbert 714 883-5004 
 wildwynds@aol.com 
 
 
 Barbos Heart Bedlingtons Svetlana Naret 408 655-5323 
 drnaret@yahoo.com 
 
 
 Broken Stone Bedlingtons Miranda Stonebraker 909 583-3094 
 sucker4bedlingtons@gmail.com 
 
 
Colorado 

 Bonnybrook Bedlingtons Dennis & Kristin Corash 303 437-6509 
 https://bonnybrookbedlingtons.com 
 dcorash@gmail.com 
 

 
 Highview Bedlingtons Brittany Combs 970 260-0956 
 polleycombs@yahoo.com 
 
 
Connecticut   
 Silverwood Bedlingtons Candice Foti 860 480-5888 
 vcfoti@snet.net 
 
 
Georgia 
 Elante Bedlingtons Diane Stille 303 809-8511 
 https://elante1.com 
 elante1@msn.com 

  
  
 Oakhill Bedlingtons Foley Harper 229 424-3135 
 oakhillbedlingtons@windstream.net 
 

 



 
 
Georgia continued 

 
 Sandon Bedlingtons Sandy Miles 229 269-3025 
 sandonbedlingtons@gmail.com 
 

 
 
Louisiana 
 Meridian Bedlingtons Kira Pankratova 337 461-5292 
 kira_buba@mail.ru 
 
 
Maryland 
 Northstar Bedlingtons Claire Compton 334 413-3522 
 clairelynncompton@live.com 
 
 
Nevada 
 First Class Bedlingtons Jackie Fogel 262 677-2213  
 firstclassbreeder.com 
 firstclassbreeder@gmail.com 
 
 
New Mexico 
 Winslore Bedlingtons Wendy Green 505 507-0617 
 wgreen333@comcast.net 
 
 
Pennsylvania 

 Ashcroft Bedlingtons Diane Pearson 610 273-2434 
 https://www.ashcrofterriers.com 
 ashcrofterriers@gmail.com 
 

 
 M & M Bedlingtons Morgan Miller 717 525-0230 
 morganm474@gmail.com 
 
 
South Carolina 
 Kadence Bedlingtons Katie Fessler 803 727-9837 
 KatieLFessler@outlook.com 
 
 
Texas 

 Carillon Bedlingtons Lucy Heyman 281 353-4292 
 https://carilloncares.com 
 lucy@carilloncares.com 



 
  
Texas continued 
 Dreamcatcher Bedlingtons Sandy Prince 832 248-3623  
 weselik@sbcglobal.net 
 
  
 Idanha Bedlingtons Tracey Gustavson 903 877-4470 
 tgustavson56@hotmail.com 

 
Virginia 

    Chelsea Blue Bedlingtons Linda Freeman 703 405-9115 
  LMFreeman1959@gmail.com 
 
  

 
 LAMZ Bedlingtons Laurie Zembrzuski 703 615-2066 
 www.lamzbedlingtons.com 
 lamzbedlies@aol.com 
  

 
   
  
 

Canadian Breeders 
  
 Ispy Bedlingtons Bonnie Nelson 905 699-1038 
 blynelson@aol.com 
  
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
This symbol indicates this breeder has qualified and has been honored with 
the Bedlington Terrier Breeder of Distinction Award which is open to all BTCA 
members in good standing who have owned and /or produced at least twenty 
Bedlington Terrier who have attained American Kennel Club Champion status. 
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Coral Anderson 
 Robert Bull 

 Dennis Corash 
Kristin Corash  
Sally De Kold 
Gaby Gilbeau  
Linda Freeman  

Marjorie Hanson  
Foley Harper  
Lucy Heyman  
Sandra Miles  

Kristine Mullen  
Diane Pearson  

Carol Rappaport  
Nancy Rappaport  
Vanassa Sypher  

Harriett Whitbread  
Constance Willemsen  

Laurie Zembruzski 
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